Eddy Current
Probes & Accessories
2
For more than 30 years, Waygate Technologies has been recognized internationally for our high-quality eddy current
instruments and accessories. Carrying the legacy of Hocking NDT, our products are among the world’s most advanced for
the detection of cracks and flaws, both during and after production processes. Wherever metals are used, you can turn to
the specialist knowledge of Waygate Technologies for our cost-effective, innovative design and manufacturing solutions.
Why eddy current?

3.9 010 (501P10) (503P10) (504P10)
4.3 011 (501P11) (503P11) (504P11)
Numbering system
624 - 01 X- XXX
DH - hole diameter
(see XXX value in tables)
Frequency range
4 20 - 200kHz
5 50 - 500kHz
7 350kHz- 3MHz
3 .2mm - 4 .3mm diameter
Rigid bolt hole probes
23
DP
76 mm WL 77 mm
14mm
Note: Diameter of Probe (DP) = Hole Diameter (DH) - 0.1mm
4 .5mm - 11 .5mm diameter
Numbering system
624 - 01 X- XXX
DH - hole diameter
(see XXX value in tables)
Frequency range
4 20 - 200kHz
5 50 - 500kHz
7 350kHz- 3MHz
Metric diameter
mm -XXX 20-200kHz 50-500kHz 350kHz-3MHz
4.5-5.5 012 (501P12) (503P12) (504P12)
5.5-6.5 014 (501P14) (503P14) (504P14)
6.0-7.0 016 (501P16) (503P16) (504P16)
7.0-8.0 018 (501P18) (503P18) (504P18)
7.5-8.5 020 (501P20) (503P20) (504P20)
8.5-10.0 022 (501P22) (503P22) (504P22)
9.5-11.0 024 (501P24) (503P24) (504P24)
10.0-11.5 026 (501P26) (503P26) (504P26)
Note:
24
DP
76 mm WL 46 mm
Note: Diameter of Probe (DP) = Hole Diameter (DH) - 0.1mm
1. Head of probe is split allowing for a range of hole diameters to be inspected
Metric diameter
mm -XXX 20-200kHz 50-500kHz 350kHz-3MHz
11 028 (501P28) (503P28) (504P28)
11.5 030 (501P30) (503P30) (504P30)
12.5 032 (501P32) (503P32) (504P32)
13 034 (501P34) (503P34) (504P34)
14 036 (501P36) (503P36) (504P36)
15 038 (501P38) (503P38) (504P38)
15.5 040 (501P40) (503P40) (504P40)
16.5 042 (501P42) (503P42) (504P42)
17 044 (501P44) (503P44) (504P44)
18 046 (501P46) (503P46) (504P46)
19 048 (501P48) (503P48) (504P48)
19.5 050 (501P50) (503P50) (504P50)
20.5 052 (501P52) (503P52) (504P52)
21 054 (501P54) (503P54) (504P54)
22 056 (501P56) (503P56) (504P56)
23 058 (501P58) (503P58) (504P58)
23.5 060 (501P60) (503P60) (504P60)
24.5 062 (501P62) (503P62) (504P62)
25 064 (501P64) (503P64) (504P64)
Rigid bolt hole probes
Numbering system
624 - 01 X- XXX
DH - hole diameter
(see XXX value in tables)
Frequency range
4 20 - 200kHz
5 50 - 500kHz
7 350kHz- 3MHz
11mm - 25mm diameter
Rotational probes
25
DP
WL12.5mm28.5mm
DP
WL28.5mm 12.5mm
DPDH
Note: Diameter of Probe (DP) = Hole Diameter (DH) - 0.1mm
Application
Inspection of the inner surface of bore holes, countersinks and counterbores. For use with the Waygate Technologies
Minidrive and suitable eddy current unit. Frequency range 200kHz to 2MHz.
Features
Our rotational probes are a differential shielded configuration with a stainless steel base with either a Delrin or stainless steel
shaft. These probes are built with a 4 pin Fischer connector
Note:
1. Steel standard diameter increments = 1/64” or 0.1 mm.
2.  Plastic head standard diameter increments = 1/64” or 0.1 mm for up to
5.0mm and then increasing by 0.5mm (split head configuration).
3.  Inches and Metric units cannot mixed.
4.  (*) indicates plastic probe heads only available in solid configuration
= no split.
Numbering system
62 X - XX 6- XXX
DH - hole diameter
(see XXX value in tables)
Head Material
Delrin 0
Steel 1
Working length (WL)
54 Inch 1.4”
55 Metric 35mm
56 Inch 2.6”
57 Metric 65mm
58 Inch 4”
59 Metric 100mm
60 Inch 2.0”
61 Metric 51mm
25 064 (501P64)
Metric diameter
mm -XXX mm -XXX mm -XXX mm -XXX mm -XXX mm -XXX mm -XXX mm -XXX
3.5 035* 5.4 054 7.3 073 9.6 096 11.5 115 18.9 189 20.8 208 22.7 227
3.6 036* 5.5 055 7.4 074 9.7 097 11.6 116 19.0 190 20.9 209 22.8 228
3.7 037* 5.6 056 7.5 075 9.8 098 11.7 117 19.1 191 21.0 210 22.9 229
3.8 038* 5.7 057 7.6 076 9.9 099 11.8 118 19.2 192 21.1 211 23.0 230
3.9 039* 5.8 058 7.7 077 10.0 100 11.9 119 19.3 193 21.2 212 23.1 231
4.0 040* 5.9 059 7.8 078 10.1 101 12.0 120 19.4 194 21.3 213 23.2 232
4.1 041* 6.0 060 7.9 079 10.2 102 12.1 121 19.5 195 21.4 214 23.3 233
4.2 042* 6.1 061 8.0 080 10.3 103 12.2 122 19.6 196 21.5 215 23.4 234
4.3 043* 6.2 062 8.1 081 10.4 104 12.3 123 19.7 197 21.6 216 23.5 235
4.4 044* 6.3 063 8.2 082 10.5 105 12.4 124 19.8 198 21.7 217 23.6 236
4.5 045* 6.4 064 8.3 083 10.6 106 12.5 125 19.9 199 21.8 218 23.7 237
4.6 046* 6.5 065 8.4 084 10.7 107 12.6 126 20.0 200 21.9 219 23.8 238
4.7 047* 6.6 066 8.5 085 10.8 108 12.7 127 20.1 201 22.0 220 23.9 239
4.8 048* 6.7 067 9.0 090 10.9 109 12.8 128 20.2 202 22.1 221 24.0 240
4.9 049* 6.8 068 9.1 091 11.0 110 12.9 129 20.3 203 22.2 222 24.1 241
5.0 050* 6.9 069 9.2 092 11.1 111 18.5 185 20.4 204 22.3 223 24.2 242
5.1 051 7.0 070 9.3 093 11.2 112 18.6 186 20.5 205 22.4 224 24.3 243
5.2 052 7.1 071 9.4 094 11.3 113 18.7 187 20.6 206 22.5 225 24.4 244
5.3 053 7.2 072 9.5 095 11.4 114 18.8 188 20.7 207 22.6 226 24.5 245
Imperial diameter
inches -XXX inches -XXX inches -XXX
1/8 ‘’ (0.13) 008* 27/64’’ (0.42) 027 23/32’’ (0.72) 046
9/64’’ (0.14) 009* 7/16’’ (0.44) 028 47/64’’ (0.73) 047
5/32’’ (0.16) 010* 29/64’’ (0.45) 029 3/4 ‘’ (0.75) 048
11/64’’ (0.17) 011* 15/32’’ (0.47) 030 49/64’’ (0.77) 049
3/16’’ (0.19) 012 31/64’’ (0.48) 031 25/32’’ (0.78) 050
13/64’’ (0.2) 013 1/2 ‘’ (0.5) 032 51/64’’ (0.8) 051
7/32’’ (0.22) 014 33/64’’ (0.52) 033 13/16’’ (0.81) 052
15/64’’ (0.23) 015 17/32’’ (0.53) 034 53/64’’ (0.83) 053
1/4 ‘’ (0.25) 016 35/64’’ (0.55) 035 27/32’’ (0.84) 054
17/64’’ (0.27) 017 9/16’’ (0.56) 036 55/64’’ (0.86) 055
9/32’’ (0.28) 018 37/64’’ (0.58) 037 7/8 ‘’ (0.88) 056
19/64’’ (0.3) 019 19/32’’ (0.59) 038 57/64’’ (0.89) 057
5/16’’ (0.31) 020 39/64’’ (0.61) 039 29/32’’ (0.91) 058
21/64’’ (0.33) 021 5/8 ‘’ (0.63) 040 59/64’’ (0.92) 059
11/32’’ (0.34) 022 41/64’’ (0.64) 041 15/16’’ (0.94) 060
23/64’’ (0.36) 023 21/32’’ (0.66) 042 61/64’’ (0.95) 061
3/8 ‘’ (0.38) 024 43/64’’ (0.67) 043 31/32’’ (0.97) 062
25/64’’ (0.39) 025 11/16’’ (0.69) 044 63/64’’ (0.98) 063
13/32’’ (0.41) 026 45/64’’ (0.7) 045 64/64” (1)” 064